RANKING

10

11

12

13

14

15

TEAM NAME

OZAKI

ZEALL'18

SVS DRIFTERZ

THE MOGULS

PISTON BREAKERS

THE FALCONS

MECHEETAH 1.0

VALOUR

BLAZING KARTERS

TEAM FIREHEART

TEAM EXCALIBUR

MOTO MAIDEN

ROADSTER

AMIGOS

TEAM ABHYUDAY

BHARATH FORMULA KARTING (BFKCT'18) - SEASON 1

POWERED BY CADD TECHNOLOGIES
NATIONAL LEVEL OVERALL RANKING

KART NO

44

78

86

71

69

07

41

47

96

82

56

89

52

54

40

20

46

20

20

49

19

20

49

30

29

30

26

20

21

37

ENGINEERING
DESIGN

N
(O}

50

30

25

50

30

35

60

55

30

65

35

55

40

50

BUILD QUALITY

N
(o]

34

38

32

25

28

INNOVATION

[ERN
o

45

20

35

20

25

10

20

30

20

BUSINESS PLAN

w
o

w
(6]

31

16

33

42

35

20

23

39

32

42

25

20

40

ACCELERATION
& BRAKE

©
»
o)
0

96.25

83.88

81.74

88.1

94.59

80.38

84.99

78.89

74.18

86.13

80.04

91.23

64.81

SKID PAD

200

181.08

162.5

188.37

118.05

128.18

174.92

129.84

161.63

148.1

123.66

140.96

149.04

116.42

AUTOCROSS

140.72

179.15

121.88

123.76

132.86

117.3

109.77

118.21

97.48

112.54

115.03

114.54

80.17

(2 Girls Participants)

BONUS POINT

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

w

' &> ’* ,\-7,_ L »

w

O

2

é TOTAL

2

a POINTS

2

w

400 1007.83

365.22 989.27
395.52 961.05
374.26 935.25
366.48 860.39
341.42 858.05
351.16 841.76

0 513.60

0 511.73
343.41 500.41

0 481.76

0 470.33

0 466.03

0 455.81

0 413.40
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RANKING

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

TEAM NAME

KART KNIGHTS

LYCANS RACINGV2.0

DARKANS 007

SYNOTRONZ

TRACK BUSTERS

TEAM SUDAN

THUNDERBOLT RACING

ROAD RUNNER

FURIOUS FREAKERS

MUSTANGS

HINDUSTHAN DA CORSA

KONIGLICHE RACING

TEAM CIET GO-GETTER'S

WHEELS OF FURRY 2.0

KARTING KINGS

BHARATH FORMULA KARTING (BFKCT'18) - SEASON 1

POWERED BY CADD TECHNOLOGIES
NATIONAL LEVEL OVERALL RANKING

KART NO

42

90

95

85

59

43

80

64

75

53

93

67

83

57

77

59

41

20

39

31

15

10

15

15

20

20

20

11

10

15

ENGINEERING
DESIGN

N
o

25

50

50

45

50

60

50

35

60

55

65

40

65

BUILD QUALITY

o

INNOVATION

N
o

30

20

40

10

20

30

20

20

BUSINESS PLAN

IS
o

w
0o

25

40

25

32

30

31

28

24

38

37

30

20

ACCELERATION
& BRAKE

(o2}
()]
(o)}
[EEN

69.62

76.54

74.76

71.69

100

76.39

89.95

70.77

81.05

79.55

67.66

82.62

81.05

59.23

SKID PAD

178.78

89.88

134.48

135.87

114.83

193.74

168.89

168.08

142.2

168.48

108.39

93.31

126.49

136.13

84.99

AUTOCROSS

80.79

89.1

87.1

(2 Girls Participants)

BONUS POINT

N
(0}

25

25

25

25

25

25

' &> - b d »

w

O

2

é TOTAL

2

a POINTS
2

w

0 409.39
0 409.29
0 395.12
0 394.63
0 394.62
0 390.74
0 385.28
0 379.03
0 365.79
0 342.53
0 336.94
0 328.97
0 322.11
0 317.18
0 289.22
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RANKING

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

TEAM NAME

TROODONS

PEGASUS RACERS

GRIFFIN RIDERZ

JATAYU

TAIDORAPIDZ

LEDIABLEROUGE

ARJUNA 2.0

TEAM VIDYUT

RUDHVA

REDMIST RIDERS

TEAM CYCLONES

LUASKART

THE FIERYZ

TEAM INVINCIBLE

YUKTARACING

BHARATH FORMULA KARTING (BFKCT'18) - SEASON 1

POWERED BY CADD TECHNOLOGIES
NATIONAL LEVEL OVERALL RANKING

KART NO

79

74

94

92

84

91

97

35

63

72

49

66

81

61

73

20

30

43

50

28

49

15

35

28

49

23

10

34

ENGINEERING
DESIGN

w
o

50

55

35

70

25

35

45

20

55

35

45

50

50

45

BUILD QUALITY

o

INNOVATION

w
o

25

40

30

15

20

25

20

10

35

BUSINESS PLAN

N
(o]

w
~

29

38

38

40

33

37

25

40

24

30

35

11

25

ACCELERATION
& BRAKE

~
o
\I
~

ul
(6]

56.78

70.77

87.9

62.2

74.61

52.45

65.48

70

SKID PAD

125.28

94.91

93.35

AUTOCROSS

(2 Girls Participants)

BONUS POINT

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

w

w

O

2

é TOTAL

2

a POINTS
2

w

0 284.05
0 276.91
0 264.13
0 236.77
0 223.00
0 210.90
0 204.20
0 186.61
0 177.45
0 173.00
0 149.48
0 144.00
0 143.00
0 141.00
0 139.00
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RANKING

46

47

47

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

TEAM NAME

TEAM CORVUS

TECH NINJAS

TURBONITES

TEAM IRON KART

NICANOR

TEAM INVADER RACING

GRIFFIN

AUTOMOPHILES

NA RACERS

FURIOUS FLYERS V2.0

TEAM WRECKERS

NEMESIS

PISTONHEADS

MEC WRENCH WRANGLERS

CYGNUS RACING

BHARATH FORMULA KARTING (BFKCT'18) - SEASON 1

POWERED BY CADD TECHNOLOGIES
NATIONAL LEVEL OVERALL RANKING

KART NO

62

70

58

39

98

38

51

68

88

34

60

87

65

55

50

10

20

15

10

15

20

26

25

ENGINEERING
DESIGN

(o))
(92}

50

35

50

50

15

50

BUILD QUALITY

o

INNOVATION

BUSINESS PLAN

N
(O}

45

38

23

22

36

30

28

12

ACCELERATION
& BRAKE

w
o

SKID PAD

AUTOCROSS

(2 Girls Participants)

BONUS POINT

25

25

25

25

' &> - b d »

w

O

2

é TOTAL

2

a POINTS
2

w

0 136.69
0 130.00
0 130.00
0 113.00
0 108.00
0 77.00
0 70.00
0 62.00
0 55.00
0 28.00
0 12.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
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DKTE DRIFTERS

“ .. BHARATH FORMULA KARTING (BFKCT'18) - SEASON 1
>4 - POWERED BY CADD TECHNOLOGIES
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MECH-CHEETAH

FERRORIDERS

Note:

- Any clarification related to score, mail us to info@bfkct.in
- Don’t post any false comments in social media

Page 5 of 5



